
Pos 

 

Formula 40 Ultra LW 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  

 

Formula Twins 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

12 
920 

73 
510 

510f 

606 
8 

3 
822 
128 
271 

94 
527 
149 
300 
404 
113 
615 
703 

132f 
55 

816 
311 
305 

30 
122 
116 

777 
660 

9 
174- 

Name 

Kathy Zhao 
Dion Hattrup 
Chris Binker 
Mike Nelson 
Michelle Skinner 

Ana Mata 
Angela Brunson 

Justin Bordonaro 
Gio Alvarez 
Alfonso Califano 
Luke Sanzone 
Jon Glaefke 
Nathan Aldrich 
Jaycee Sterling 
Andrew Krall 
James Fenimore 
Adan Mendoza 
Lauren Prince 
Joel Powell 
Michael Mcintosh 
Matt Cavarlez 
Maxine Filcher 
Micah Schmidt 
Gene Frerichs 
Dave Oster 
Byron Garay 
Neiko Alexander 

Bowie Deane 
Ji Suh 
Jasmine Nichols 
Kensei Matsudaira 

Class 

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

10.232 
23.276 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

0.212 
3.362 

13.847 
23.364 
27.572 
27.937 
43.936 
44.096 
44.312 
45.095 
49.802 
56.527 
58.247 

1:05.846 
1:06.194 
1:12.226 
1:12.345 
1:12.747 
2:01.135 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

13:21.138 
13:31.370 
13:44.414 
12:06.982 

12:03.354 
12:03.566 
12:06.716 
12:17.201 
12:26.718 
12:30.926 
12:31.291 
12:47.290 
12:47.450 
12:47.666 
12:48.449 
12:53.156 
12:59.881 
13:01.601 
13:09.200 
13:09.548 
13:15.580 
13:15.699 
13:16.101 
14:04.489 

Best Tm 

2:02.034 
2:04.134 
2:06.443 
2:12.258 

1:52.254 
1:52.530 
1:52.458 
1:53.409 
1:56.648 
1:56.152 
1:56.872 
1:58.973 
1:58.908 
1:58.550 
1:59.230 
1:59.339 
2:00.166 
2:01.902 
2:01.791 
2:01.752 
2:03.107 
2:03.634 
2:03.523 
2:09.989 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/10/2024 2:22:22 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.212 

Avg. Speed 

80.027 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.254 

Best Speed 

85.948 

Best Lap by 

3 - Justin Bordonaro 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 5 

Sat Race 07: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 

Sat Race 07: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight - 1 

Race started at 13:21:26 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

2/10/2024 14:00 
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Pos 

D NS  
D NS  

No. 

238 
270 

Name 

Shawn Rothmeyer 
David Mathis 

Class 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Laps Diff 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm Best Tm Points 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/10/2024 2:22:22 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.212 

Avg. Speed 

80.027 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.254 

Best Speed 

85.948 

Best Lap by 

3 - Justin Bordonaro 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 5 

Sat Race 07: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 

Sat Race 07: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight - 1 

Race started at 13:21:26 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

2/10/2024 14:00 
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